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February & March 2022 Workshop 
Schedule 

 

Graduation Application Workshop 
• Wednesday, February 2 @ 2:30 pm- 3:30 pm 
• Thursday, February 3 @ 9:00 am – 10:00 am 
• Monday, February 7 @ 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm 
• Tuesday, February 8 @ 3:30 pm- 4:00 pm 
• Thursday, February 10 @ 10:00 am -11:00 am 
• Monday, February 14 @ 11:00 am- 12:00 pm 
• Tuesday, February 15 @ 2:00 pm -3:00 pm 

 
“How to Order Transcripts” Workshop 

• Tuesday, February 8 @ 10:00 am -11:00 am 
• Wednesday, February 9 @ 1:00 pm- 2:00 pm 
• Monday, February 14 @ 3:00 pm- 4:00 pm 
• Tuesday, February 15 @ 9:30 am- 10:30 am 

 
Winning Scholarships Workshop 

• Wednesday, February 16 @ 11:00 am- 12:00 pm 
• Tuesday, February 22 @ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm 
• Monday, February 28 @ 10:00 am- 11:00 am 
• Monday, March 7 @ 9:30 am – 10:30 am 
• Tuesday, March 15 @ 2:00 pm- 3:00 pm 
• Wednesday, March 23 @ 11:00 am – 12:00 pm 
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